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In No. 3 Business Zone. Corner lot,
'st miipn N(m Kiniilllnn

DUPLEX Located on South 12th Street
Bnnfflnr Sfinm ntr tnn nine nurn - i

Basement, auto-o- il furnace. Price
in.

Way

IT'S UNBELIEVABLE!
BUT WE ARE CONTINUING OUR

AMAZING" NO FINANCE CHARGE" SALE!

THROUGH FEBRUARY

MANY MAKES AND MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM.

AN EXCLUSIVE S.E.I. WARRANTY FOR 6

MONTHS OR 6,000 MILES TO DEPEND UPON.

uuiiiib., ige. waiK-- cioseis, nv. rnvena din. rm. witn manogany trim,
fireplace, all birch kitchen and nonk Ibp. utility. 1U hathi. dble. carae-e- .

extra Ige. over-size- d oil forced
excellent view of mountains ana valley, all j. e. law,

KEIZER DISTRICT A fine family home
uvc djocks :rom scnooi. 3 bdrms.,
Biurage epace. rrice WW. tALL

TERRIFIC VALUE READY FOR YOU-
uci vaiues we nave. 3 oarms., entry
rm., am. rm., piay or i v room ana nan. neautitui Dtrcn Kitcncn wun
dishwasher, utility area, Ige. tool and deep freeze room, dble. lava-
tory bathroom. Nice setting In Oak grove close to bus, CALL ROY
a. rc.nrtis.

NURSING HOME Splendid location
snowing gross income of Jl,fil5.w
equipment. Full price 13750. CALL VALLEY MOTOR

USED CAR MART
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evenings & Sundays call Salesmen CENTER AT HIGH

H. K. Laymon
"

Roy S.

LODER'S

SPECIAL T0DAY:
'47 Olds "66" Clb. Sdn

R&H, Hydra, A Real Buy
$345

2 '50 Pont. Conv. $1145
R&H, Hydra new top,

2 '50 Olds 88 4 Dr. $1395
Premium can,

'49 Chev. 4 Dr $795
Radio & Heater.

'47 Dodge 4 Dr. ...$595
Radio, heater,

'46 Olds 66 4 Dr. ...$395
'48 Olds 78 4 Dr. ...$650"

Very clean

'53 Olds 88 4 Dr. ..$2795
Super, radio, heater,
whit tt red,

'53 Olds 88 2 Dr. ..$2795
Super, Tu-to- blue.
J500 Miles.

LODER
BROS. CO.
OLDSMOBILE

458 CENTER STREET

PHONES OR

VALUE!
'50 Chevrolet sedan, good tires.

neater.

$995
KELLY OWENS

COMPANY
660 W. Liberty Phone

EISNER'S
TERRIFIC

BUYS!
50 FORD V-- 8 CLUB COUPE

R&H - -- $885

'49 CHEV. DELUXE

HEAR YE! HEAR YE!
We have just received another shipment of New & Used
cars to be liquidated AT ONCE. This is distressed mer-
chandise and not repossessions.
GOING AT PRICES BELOW COST ALL PROFIT-THRO- WN

TO THE WIND.
LISTED BELOW ARE JUST A FEW OF THE MANY
BARGAINS OFFERED.(An agency devoted entirely to g operated by Theo. G. Nelson,

SRA and five neighborhood salesmen.)

G.I. OR LEASE OPTION 1952 WILLYS CLUB COUPE 8
15,000 miles. Like new.Just outside city, water from deep

large comD. u at UK. 12 x 15 comb. Kit. & nook. High quality Delco
Auto. Perimeter heat, tile firs. 3 blks to school. Approx. '2 ac. G.I.
loan or lease option to buy. Price $9850. Percy Gorton, Sim. Office Ph.
44441 Res. Ph.

ON PARK AVENUE

1950 HUDSON SEDAN $495
Clean, runs perfect.

1951 HUDSON SEDAN . .$595
Clean and in top shape.

1950 STUDE. COMM., AUTO. TRANS. $595
Reconditioned, clean.

1949 HUDSON SEDAN .., $295

Large LR A: DR comb, with nico fplacc
to scnooi ana dus siu.L'MJ. Hoy

PULL DRY
Two-c- gar. 2 bdrms down, room for

mute trees and nice yard. All for 19750. Good terms. Roy Barker, sun.
Ph. Res. ph.

STATE ST. BUSINESS ZONE
1948 FORD V-- 8 CLEAN

Good older home with Income, 3 bdrm.
2 bdrm. apt. up with comb. LR Bt Kit., pantry, both. Outside stairs to
2nd floor. All spacious rooms. 3 car gar. S9.000. Additional property
avail, to make 100' State St. frontage. Grace Tomlin. Sim. Office Ph.

We also have a few Used Pickups.

ACT NOW WHILE YOU HAVE A LARGE
SELECTION TO CHOOSE FROM

BIRD AUTO & EQUIPT CO.

4441. Res.

HOLLYWOOD
Comfortable older type 2 bdrm. home

fiasierea. place. Alien, gar. Lol 53 x bd lencea, snaae trees. x.ana
Morgan Sim. Office Ph. Res. Ph.

FOR NEIGHBORHOOD BEAUTY PARLOR
Good 2 bdrm. home with full basement on a 50 x 305 lot near large apart- -

r,ant hn.,rA Gl... nl. SM.i atn "nilr'' BnBora film Dffifa Ph
Res. 'ph.

YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD SALESMAN
Five HOMESELLER salesmen are keeping constant check on about 100

homes each for sale In their respective nclgnbornooas ana consonaai-ln- g
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
ed 8'v.er Service
Prone
Harrel'i srptlc tanks cleaned, line
srrvlce Guaranteed work Phone

T R T: EVO R K

PRUNING Ar spraying. Insured op-

erator I. W Csudl- - Ph

The Path To Profit is yours with
Want Ads! to got Your share,
Phone 22441 to place Classified
ads today.

- "- -BUY fimillSISIISIlia otLL
lllllttlllllll

MllllllllltlllllUH
H1II1M lllliuttlmill ii iiituu

II Mill!

SULLIVAN
South Village. Home Suoreme. S Itf

BRs, LR. Sc separate OK. Board &
Batten exterior, lot Is 100 x 158.

. Just a short walk to the new Morn
ingside grade Sch.. $15,750. Bill Sul
livan, eves. zim.

Englewood, Cape Cod, Comfortable
home In quiet neighborhood. Full
oasemem wun extra kk. sawdust
heat U953 fuel bill (42.00). Call Mr.
nice Eves.

Lots, in the new Glenwood Addition
on Lancaster Dr., $11 a ft, front
age, mr. nice, jsvei.

Five Acres, Ranch type home, beam
ceilings. Circulator fireplace & 3

BRs. cringle School district. Call
Bobby Davis, Eves.

Bilverton Road, Large 3 BR. home In
a iruiy oeautnui seiung oi trees.
Barn, chicken house,' separate
building with lg. playroom, and
best of all, 6V acres just ripe for
suoaiviamg. tis.uuo, terms, can

Eves.

Ankeney Bottom, 263 Acres, this Is
the old Chorcharn farm. Lg. two-
atory home. 2 big barns. Several
other usable Fenced
& cross fenced. Approx. 200 acres
In cultivation. Soil mostly Willam-
ette. $40,000 with 'i down. Possible
trade for smaller place nearer Sa
lem. Call McFarlane. Eves.

VETERANS' LOANS
WITH ONLY 5 DOWN AND
25 YEAR FHA LOANS WITH
107c DOWN. CONSTRUCTION
MONEY AVAILABLE.

ROBERT B. SULLIVAN,
REALTOR

5365 Portland Rd. Phone

LOOK HERE
If you want a charming

house near State Hospital, call us.
Lovely shade trees, fenced in Dacn

yard, quiet neighborhood, and the
price has oeen reduced to sm.uuu.uu.

NEARLY NEW 3B.R.
Ranch type with forced air furnace,

fireplace, ti, W. floors, large Kiicn
en with nook, separate dining
room, large garage with overhead
storage, lawn is in front and dock,
New district. $14,800.00. F. H. A.
terms.

ICE CREAM LUNCH
Established business In growing Keiz-e-r

community. Lots of school trade.
This can be developed into a real
money maker. Terms can be ar-
ranged. A swell opportunity for an
ambitious couple. Let's talk It
over.

ABRAMS, BOURLAND
& SKINNER

411 MASONIC BUILDING
Real Estate Insurance Mortgage Loans
Office: Eves: or

ROY TODD

REAL ESTATE
YOU MUST SEE THIS ONE
This suburban home located North.
3 bdrms., 13x22 llv. rra. with fire-

place. Large k't. and din. comb.
16x24 pallo. Tile roof. Att. gar.
Large lot. $10,600.

FAIRMOUNT DISTRICT
Llv. rm. 14x19 with picture win-

dow, kit. with large din. area, 2

very nice bdrms. dn., 1 large bdrm.
up. Nicelv finished. Full basement
with sawdust furnace. Only 510,950.

LIVE HERE FOR FREE
634 acres and 2 homes each with
2 bdrms., liv. rm, kit. and din.
comb, and other outbuildings. One
house and 4 acres bring in S000

per yr. North of Salem. This Is a
buy at $15,000.

BUILDING LOTS
t corner lots 60x120. Kairer Dis-

trict. $650 each.

ROY TODD, REALTOR
2.11!) State St. - Office Phone: 2.8S81

Evenings Call: Ellinger
Simpson Vandervort

Buch

LET'S MOVE OUT
IN THE COUNTRY

Trade or buy 1 ranch on
paved road with easy drive to Sa-

lem. Nice home with
extra good foundation. Swell barn,
reallr-bui- lt to last. Several sheds
that are ideal for mink, rabbits or
chickens. Walking distance to grade
school. Don't wait to look at this
for only $13,500.

$31.41 PER MO.
Buvs brand new home

with a very reasonable down pay-
ment. Plastered and hardwood
floors. Attached garage. Paved
street. Close to bus line.

SUBURBAN HOME
Onlv- - $47")0 buys a cute 2 bedroom

home on about 'i acre. Well built
home on good foiinrintion. Assorted
fruit and nuts. Cond garden snot.
Paved road. Would trade for a

larger home on acreage.

201 SOUTH HIGH PHONE
Phone evenings and Sundays

SELL OR TRADE
ranch style home with

ntt. t.ir. In the Keircr district.
Bc.liililiil yard. Enelish walnut
trees, outyide p.itlo. Excellent resi-
dential location, for city bus. shop-piii-

and school. Owner wants a

home, whnt have yon?

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
home at KS Thompson

with t.ircc Iivlne room, kitchen
with nnnk. inside ntllitv roo:n.
L.rce double rainre on alley. An
oiiis'Tmlme res dcntial lo.itton for
schools. 2 city bus routes within a

block ric.ise do not disturb the
owner: we will be clad to show.

Lots and Acreages
Mr. Mel Propp. salesman and land

surveyor, has a number of acreages
and lots vail.-M- e for showlm. also
house claps Eve. Ph. JM".

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor
lltfl N. Capitol Phone

806 House For Sale

BY OWNER
Attractive suburban home, 1 bed

rooms down, tintinisnea u.-u- ..

..r.aruwuuu .

place. torred-ai- r furnace, utility
room.' Small barn. cMcken house

rs familv iruil, oan
App

COLBATH'S

930Q. CALL G. H. GRABENHORST.

above average construction. 3

air furnace to care for any weather

on a large 75 x 120 ft. lot. Just
den. workshop, patio ana lots oi

. n. LAYMUW.

Nearing completion and one of the
nan, groovea ccaar paneiea uv.

close In,' room for 15 patients now
per month cinod lease supplies ana
GRABENHORST BROS.

Ferris 2 B010 J. E Law

tract well, new home with 2 bdrms.,

and w-- carpet. Attch. garage, close
Barker, Sim. Ullice Ph. Res.

BASEMENT
2 In unfinished upstairs. One acre,

dn. with LR, DR, Kit., Ulll. ti Bath.

DIST. S7750
in nice location. Large LR Bz DR.

LEAUOMjgj

Tomlin, Res. Ph.

806 Houses For Sale

ATTRACTIONS
BUZZIN'

about this late butlt

BUNGALOW HOME, electric heat.

facts, large, modern plas

you live In town and want In the

WEST SALEM WOMR
nice home with lovely

very nice home.

J 10 w acres in ieizcr uisu or sen

- 4 ACRES

GOOD HOME
Onlv W.fioo 500 dwn., 1.10 mo.

3 BEDRM. HOME, BASEMENT
t!i0O Down. Price only 15.950

VERY NEAT HOME
at 2465 S. 12th M50 Down.

GOOD HOME
t 2010 Ferry St. Onlv M.950

John J. Dann, Realtor
415 N. Hiirh St. Phone

SMALL 1 BDRM. South. !.7.V. 1:00
down. $:5 month. Ph.

.$995

$225

West Salem

'52 CHRYSLER SEDAN $1095
Windsor Deluxe, radio, heat-
er, power steering, Solcx
glass one local owner gave
excellent care.

'81 BUICK SPECIAL 1495
Radio, heater, Easy Eye glass,
excellent tires. We sold new
and have completa service
record.

DOLLAR SAVERS

'43 Mercury Club . IS25

'49 Pontlac 0 Sedanet 795

'49 Hudson 0 Sedan loaded 795

'48 Chevrolet Club 650

'47 Buick Super Sedan 595

46 Pontlac Sedan 450

'36 Studebaker Sedan 50

ATTRACTIVE PAIR

Here are two Lulus you can have
for the price or onetake one
home for Junior to hammer on, or
put It in the yard for a flower pot.

TWO 1941 Buick Sedans

1125

YOU GET A BETTER USED CAR

FROM A BUICK DEALER

OTTO J.

WILSON
COMPANY

OREGON'S NUMBER ONE
DEALER

Commercial at Center Phone

1937 CIIRYSLF.R. excellent cond. Rea-
sonable. Phone

REAL ESTATE
ARE YOU

AROUND LIKE A BUMBLE BEE TRYING TO LITE ON A HONEY BUY?
Here is one and it might sa well BEE yours to have and enjov. This
nearly new RANCH STYLE HOME with living rm.,
dining rm.. bath, hardwood firs., oil furnace, inside utility rm.. large
double garage. About acre. VERY CLEAN A NEAT. Price $11,950.
BEST OF ALL will take small home In trade up to $6,000.

THE DRAGNET'S OUT

PHONE

MONEY-MAKE- R

'51 Ford n pickup, radio, heater,
column shift, covered box,

$1095
KELLY OWENS

COMPANY
60 N. Liberty Phone

Chevrolet
Styleline deluxe sedan, heater,

powerglide. defroster, turn signals,
seat covers, oil filter, windshield
washers, grille guard, undercoat.
It's clean,, sharp AND WHAT A
PRICE1

$1165
DOUGLAS

McKAY
CHEVROLET CO.

635 N. Com'l. Phone

JEEPS
DRIVE

FOR TOUGH GOING
1951 JEEP IN ALMOST NEW

CONDITION $1095

1950 WILLYS DRIVE
TON PICKUP ....$995

1952 WILLYS DRIVE
ST A. WGN. THIS ONE IS
AS GOOD AS NEW $1695

1951 WILLYS DRIVE
STA. WGN., 6 CYL ..$1195

1949 WILLYS TON PANEL,
A-- l CONDITION ....$695

1948 WILLYS JEEP STA. WGN.
BRAND NEW MOTOR $795

ELSNER
MOTOR CO.

PACKARD-WILLY-

352 N. High Salem

ECONOMY
1947 P0NTIAC

$345
Radio, hentcr.

1947 STUDE
$345

Radio, healer, overdrive.
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